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School Year PreK
Increase 

(Decrease) K-5
Increase  

(Decrease) 6-8
Increase  

(Decrease) 9-12
Increase  

(Decrease)
PreK-12 
Subtotal

Increase  
(Decrease) Centers

Increase  
(Decrease) Charters

Increase  
(Decrease)

District 
Total

Increase  
(Decrease)

2003-2004 5,236 42 117,487 478 60,987 362 71,014 3,301 254,724 4,183 4,160 (187) 12,455 1,071 271,339 5,067
2004-2005 4,881 (355) 116,782 (705) 60,355 (632) 72,758 1,744 254,776 52 4,354 194 13,561 1,106 272,691 1,352
2005-2006 4,321 (560) 115,652 (1,130) 58,239 (2,116) 73,651 893 251,863 (2,913) 3,936 (418) 15,136 1,575 270,935 (1,756)
2006-2007 3,876 (445) 109,337 (6,315) 55,955 (2,284) 72,633 (1,018) 241,801 (10,062) 4,715 779 16,100 964 262,616 (8,319)
2007-2008 4,042 166 107,377 (1,960) 53,743 (2,212) 71,378 (1,255) 236,540 (5,261) 5,243 528 17,122 1,022 258,905 (3,711)
2008-2009 4,002 (40) 104,363 (3,014) 53,843 100 70,240 (1,138) 232,448 (4,092) 4,592 (651) 18,698 1,576 255,738 (3,167)
2009-2010 4,244 242 102,495 (1,868) 52,952 (891) 70,234 (6) 229,925 (2,523) 4,676 84 20,602 1,904 255,203 (535)
2010-2011 4,465 221 101,344 (1,151) 52,369 (583) 69,516 (718) 227,694 (2,231) 5,904 1,228 23,274 2,672 256,872 1,669
2011-2012 4,345 (120) 99,252 (2,092) 50,890 (1,479) 68,921 (595) 223,408 (4,286) 5,906 2 29,489 6,215 258,803 1,931
2012-2013 4,282 (63) 97,275 (1,977) 50,472 (418) 69,350 429 221,379 (2,029) 6,138 232 33,279 3,790 260,796 1,993

Change       
2002 to 2012 (954) (20,212) (10,515) (1,664) (33,345) 1,978 20,824 (10,543)

Data Source:  Twentieth day student enrollment from TERMS

Appendix A:  Enrollment by Level, 2003-04 to 2012-13
Traditional District Schools Charter Schools
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